
Alanson Public Schools 
 

Quality Education in a Safe, Nurturing Environment 
 

7400 North St. Alanson, MI 49716 | Phone: 231-548-2261 | Fax: 231-548-2165 
 

Board of Education Members 
 

➢​President - Courtney Lewis 
○​ clewis@alansonvikings.net 

 
➢​Vice President - Abby Blaskowski 

○​ ablaskowski@alansonvikings.net 
 

➢​Secretary - Jason Losey 
○​ jlosey@alansonvikings.net 

 
➢​Treasurer - Megan Osier 

○​ mosier@alansonvikings.net 
 

➢​Trustee - Linda Temple 
○​ ltemple@alansonvikings.net 

 
➢​Trustee - Jade Barnes 

○​ jbarnes@alansonvikings.net 
 

➢​Trustee - Open 
○​  
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